
kj

kj

kj

kj
$1

$1

"/

"/

"/

0528
CO23033002

CO23033004

CO23064006

CO23033003

CO23033001

CO23002001
EO23

03
30

019

8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1

28

27

17

39

38

37

36

35
34

33

32

3130

29

26

25

24
23

20

19

18

16
15

14

12

11

10

194010031

194010029

193950022

194010024

423000

423000

424000

424000

425000

425000

426000

426000

427000

427000

428000

428000

429000

429000

430000

430000

431000

431000

41
46

00
0

41
46

00
0

41
47

00
0

41
47

00
0

41
48

00
0

41
48

00
0

41
49

00
0

41
49

00
0

41
50

00
0

41
50

00
0

41
51

00
0

41
51

00
0

41
52

00
0

41
52

00
0

LEYENDA
DEPÓSITO

SONDEO/POZO DE ABASTECIMIENTO
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CONDUCCIÓN DE SANEAMIENTO

CONDUCCIÓN DE ABASTECIMIENTO

POLIGONAL DE U.H.

ROCAS ÍGNEAS (GRANITO S.L.)

ACUIFERO FISURADO

ACUIFERO CARBONATADO

ACUIFERO DETRÍTICO
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